bus-ubi

605566561
605569307
605568708
605568718
605535590
604584126
602407667
605567737
604526269
600472882
603139530
604309148
604565371
604618544
604619957
604709031
604933167
601922542
605216308
605264775
603298717
603033524
605497936
605464017
605345169
605564414
605566614
603461802
605563445
605568801
605560771
605474131
605557468
605018386
605566011
605559395
605560272
605540525
605536277
605537508
605559961
604717285
605407507
605562271
605566444
605546125
605553469
603587545

LE-name

ANIMAS SURGICAL HOSPITAL LLC.

KCC PARENT LLC

HOYT NW LLC

GOLDEN MOSS PROPERTIES, LLC

IGS CONSTRUCTION LLC DBA IGSC, LLC
ADCOMM ENGINEERING LLC

ZELHAM, INC.

GREAT NORTHERN INNOVATION
ADVANTAGE WORKFORCE SERVICES, LLC
JELD-WEN, INC.

WASHINGTON FLOOR AND TILE, LLC
WD2 LLC

SPELMAN, STACY ELIZABETH
GHOULZTUBE LLC

MENHARDTOVA, TATIANA

LOLA'S OHDABO LLC

CORNERSTONE SURVEYING INC.

O.E.S. EQUIPMENT, LLC

LIONS MANE CONSTRUCTION LLC
GRAND DETAILING LLC

VENS, KYRSTIN KATIE

DEAN, RANDY D

MIDNIGHT TILE & REMODEL, LLC

STACK COMMERCIAL LLC

TYSON MINISTRIES CHURCH

PRO EMERGENCY ROOFING LLC
KIENEKER COUNSELING PLLC

LEGACY BUILDERS MINISTRIES
WOMENS HEALTH AND WELLNESS PLLC
SIPES, CHERYL ANN

LIM, KOK KOON

DAKOTA HOME IMPROVEMENT LLC

KAT FITCH COUNSELING PLLC
CASCADIA CONCRETE CONSTRUCTION LLC
THE DIVINE PHOENIX RISING LLC

CI2 AVIATION, INC.

FINANCIBILITY LLC

DETAILED GARDENING AND FLOWERS LLC
TOP TIER BODY SCULPTING LLC
THIRTEEN19 LLC

PUTT LINE GOLF LLP

SHERLOCK RENTAL, LLC

CHAM INDUSTRIES, LLC

509 MACHINE PRO LLC

GONE TECHNOLOGIES INC.

GROOMING BY BRYTANY LLC
HAPPICRAFT LLC

HARVEST LAND COMPANY INC

firm-name

ANIMAS SURGICAL HOSPITAL LLC.
KCC PARENT LLC

UNIFIED SOLUTIONS NW

GOLDEN MOSS PROPERTIES, LLC
IGS CONSTRUCTION, LLC

ADCOMM ENGINEERING LLC
ZELHAM, INC.

ROCKSHIELD RUBBER COMPANY
ADVANTAGE WORKFORCE SERVICES, LLC
JELD-WEN, INC.

WASHINGTON FLOOR AND TILE, LLC
WD2 LLC

PGR FINANCIAL

GHOULZTUBE

LOLA'S OHDABO LLC
CORNERSTONE SURVEYING INC.
O.E.S. EQUIPMENT, LLC

LIONS MANE CONSTRUCTION LLC
GRAND DETAILING LLC

VENS STRATEGIES

COWBOY BREWZ

MIDNIGHT TILE & REMODEL, LLC
STACK COMMERCIAL LLC
PARKER MOTORSPORTS

PRO EMERGENCY ROOFING LLC
KIENEKER COUNSELING PLLC
LEGACY BUILDERS MINISTRIES
WOMENS HEALTH AND WELLNESS PLLC

LIM LIVING TRUST

DAKOTA HOME IMPROVEMENT

KAT FITCH COUNSELING

CASCADIA CONCRETE LLC

THE DIVINE PHOENIX RISING TAROT
CI2 AVIATION

FINANCIBILITY LLC

DETAILED GARDENING AND FLOWERS LLC
TOP TIER BODY SCULPTING LLC
THIRTEEN19 LLC

PUTT LINE GOLF

SHERLOCK RENTAL LLC

CHAM APPAREL

509 MACHINE PRO LLC

GONE TECHNOLOGIES INC.
GROOMING BY BRYTANY
HAPPICRAFT

HARVEST LAND COMPANY INC

Phys-addrl

575 RIVERGATE LN

222 N PACIFIC COAST HWY
19635 SW 129TH AVE

3401 GRANDE VISTA DR
15144 W BULL MOOSE TRL
18809 AUTUMN WAY

5257 W FAIRVIEW AVE

107 INDUSTRIAL AVE

55 HAWTHORNE ST

2645 SILVER CRESCENT DR
14737 NE 87TH ST

9624 S SANDS RD

4273 W PINE CLIFF CT

100 N HOWARD ST

16512 NE 180TH PL

101 W SPAATZ RD

800B HIGHWAY 20 E

20488 84TH AVE S

7125 E BROADWAY AVE
4006 N DIVISION ST

1311 S WESTCLIFF PL
6615 E VALLEY LN

100 N HOWARD ST

626 23RD ST

2702 E SPRAGUE AVE
7218 E 6TH AVE

100 N HOWARD ST

2132 W NORTHWEST BLVD
1615 E SOUTH RIDGE DR
4927 N ASH ST

2917 W DALTON AVE
13515 W SHORE RD

100 N HOWARD ST

3323 E CARLISLE AVE
1818 W NORTHRIDGE CT
100 N HOWARD ST

100 N HOWARD ST

3406 W GRANDVIEW AVE
1321 W NORTHWEST BLVD
3313 W VEL VIEW DR

522 W RIVERSIDE AVE
3327 E 29TH AVE

3705 S TEKOA ST

5217 N HAWTHORNE ST
100 N HOWARD ST

1975 E HOUSTON AVE
3929 153RD PL SE

6506 W ALDERBROOK LN

Phys-City
DURANGO

EL SEGUNDO
TUALATIN
NEWBURY PARK
RATHDRUM
SANDY

BOISE
MILLTOWN

SAN FRANCISCO
CHARLOTTE
REDMOND
VALLEYFORD
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
WOODINVILLE
FAIRCHILD AIR FORCE BASE
COLVILLE

KENT

SPOKANE VALLEY
SPOKANE
SPOKANE

ELK

SPOKANE
WASHOUGAL
SPOKANE
SPOKANE VALLEY
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE

NINE MILE FALLS
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE

MILL CREEK
SPOKANE

Phys-State Phys-Zip

CcoO
CA
OR
CA
ID
OR
ID
Wi
CA
NC
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA

81301
90245
97062
91320
83858
97055
83706
54858
94105
28273
98052
99036
99208
99201
98072
99011
99114
98032
99212
99207
99224
99009
99201
98671
99202
99212
99201
99205
99223
99205
99205
99026
99201
99217
99208
99201
99201
99224
99205
99208
99201
99223
99203
99205
99201
99217
98012
99224



605560191
605559189
604926041
605560548
605444907
605565229
605555160
605569004
605567324
605565600
605558762
605561344
602683457
605567519
604867880
605472686
605569310
605559365
600351790
605562296
605560859
605561661
605219160
605569528
605568303
605556679
605570207
605560259
605559577
605568315
602837371
605561483
605534872
604727173
605556782
605558992
605382521
605565823
605445705
605568127
605380470
605035428
605556736
605532121
605565453
605557064
605571603
605569709
604888537

AMIN LLC

MEDRANO CONSTRUCTION PROS LLC
INLAND OBSTETRICS AND GYNECOLOGY, PLLC
AVA THERAPY PLLC

CHRYSIPPEAN HOLDINGS LLC
BRICKHOUSE LOGISTICS LLC
RESTORA SERVICES, INC.

VIRTUE PLUMBING LLC

BONNIE BARNARD MINISTRIES, LLC
RABETTS CONSTRUCTION LLC

M&M CONCRETE COATINGS CORP
NICK SIEG LLC

SOLUM, EDWIN H

SAVOR THE SORROW PLLC

RICCAN LLC

ANACORTES MOVING COMPANY LLC
EBY-HICKSON, ANGELENA MONIQUE
INVESTMED CONSULTING LLC
EDWARD D. JONES & CO., L.P.

BOYD, BREONA

C&M MOBILE HAULING LLC

BRADEN ALL CAPS LLC

BRESLIN HOLDINGS 2022, LLC
MARIANNE TELE TALK THERAPY PLLC
SULLIVAN DISTRIBUTING LLC

ARROW G SEASONINGS, INC
VANDERLOUW, REBECCA

ROOTED AND REDEEMED COUNSELING MINISTRIES PLLC

KEVIN STRAIN INSURANCE AGENCY, LLC
CHI LEGACY LLC

AVDEEV, ZOYA B

CONSTRUCTECH CONSULTING, LLC
DIANA RIVAS ART NAIL'S LLC

AJ PROJECTS LLC

EVERGREEN DRIVING SCHOOL LLC
KRISTIAN'S AUTO REPAIR LLC
BRAIN BASED THERAPY LLC
JOLLEY, GARETH THOMAS

CDT DESIGNS LLC

LAWRENCE LANDSCAPE AND SPRINKLERS, LLC
OGRISSEG, JERALD FRANK

BLAND, KAMONI

BELLA VITA CATERING LLC
SHADOWS AND SECRETS LLC
WATT, RYAN MICHAEL

BOONE, ROXY JAYNE

LEJAMEYER, ANDREA K

BUILDING HANDS LLC

ECO HOMES NW, LLC

AMIN LLC

MEDRANO CONSTRUCTION PROS
INLAND OB-GYN

AVA THERAPY PLLC

CHRYSIPPEAN HOLDINGS
BRICKHOUSE LOGISTICS LLC
RESTORA SERVICES, INC.

VIRTUE PLUMBING LLC

SPIRITUAL CENTER SPOKANE
RABETTS CONSTRUSTION LLC

M&M CONCRETE COATINGS CORP
NICK SIEG LLC

E S REPAIR SERVICE

SAVOR THE SORROW COUNSELING
RICCAN LLC

ANACORTES MOVING COMPANY LLC
AE CLEANING SERVICES
INVESTMED CONSULTING

EDWARD D. JONES & CO., L.P.

PIVOT HEALTHY LIVING

C&M MOBILE HAULING

BRADEN ALL CAPS LLC

BRESLIN APARTMENTS

MARIANNE TELE TALK THERAPY PLLC
SULLIVAN DISTRIBUTING LLC
ARROW G SEASONINGS, INC
REBECCA VANDERLOUW COUNSELING
ROOTED AND REDEEMED COUNSELING MINISTR
FARM BUREAU INSURANCE
CHILEGACY LLC

HOME RENTALS

CONSTRUCTECH CONSULTING, LLC
DIANA RIVAS ART NAIL'S

AJ PROJECTS LLC

EVERGREEN DRIVING SCHOOL LLC
KRISTIAN'S AUTO REPAIR LLC

BRAIN BASED THERAPY

PRESTIGE FLOORS

CDT DESIGNS LLC

LAWRENCE LANDSCAPE AND SPRINKLERS, LLC
OGRISSEG PROPERTY

MONIS CUDDLE CRAFTS

BELLA VITA CATERING

SHADOWS AND SECRETS LLC

RW SERVICES

ROXY BOONE CONSULTING
SHERIDAN ST.

BUILDING HANDS LLC

ECO HOMES NW, LLC

7709 N ROCK RIDGE DR
10306 E 13TH AVE

105 W 8TH AVE

100 N HOWARD ST

522 W RIVERSIDE AVE

1803 E LIBERTY AVE

308 WAVERLY WAY

14832 N SHENANDOAH FOREST LN
1818 W MONTGOMERY AVE
2236 E SOUTH ALTAMONT BLVD
311 N BEST RD

1090 W BETZ RD

5935 N FOTHERINGHAM ST
104 S FREYA

7621 N PANORAMA DR

620 COMMERCIAL AVE
12406 W HIGHLAND RD
18501 131ST PL NE

2603 W WELLESLEY AVE
9623 N WOODRIDGE DR
17708 N AUSTIN RD

4211 N LINCOLN ST

729 S BERNARD ST

100 N HOWARD ST

6313 N JENSEN RD

25917 S CEDAR RD

104 S FREYA ST

100 N HOWARD ST

1403 E HOUGHTON CT

522 W RIVERSIDE AVE STE N
3508 E 23RD AVE

522 W RIVERSIDE AVE

506 W SINTO AVE

27509 N MONROE RD

2215 W WELLESLEY AVE
2402 E SOUTH RIVERTON AVE
705 W 7TH AVE

804 E HARTSON AVE

2211 E RIVERSIDE AVE

608 S STEVENS ST

6903 N DOUGLASS ST

923 SW HOLDEN ST

3758 HIGHWAY 395 S

522 W RIVERSIDE AVE STE N
414 E ELCLIFF RD

5215 S JORDAN LN

729 S SHERIDAN ST

2302 W GIBBS RD

5908 N MONROE ST

SPOKANE
SPOKANE VALLEY
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
KIRKLAND
MEAD
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE VALLEY
CHENEY
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
ANACORTES
NINE MILE FALLS
WOODINVILLE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPANGLE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
DEER PARK
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SEATTLE
LOON LAKE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE

WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA

99208
99206
99204
99201
99201
99207
98033
99021
99205
99202
99216
99004
99205
99202
99208
98221
99026
98072
99205
99208
99208
99205
99204
99201
99217
99031
99202
99201
99217
99201
99223
99201
99201
99006
99205
99207
99204
99202
99202
99204
99208
98106
99148
99201
99218
99224
99202
99224
99205



605520245
605570110
605484766
605561182
605565941
605560420
605081956
605478310
605566916
605538990
605562147
605537438
605559396
605563975
605547840
605561881
605567511
605562053
605567315
605568216
605425417
605562441
604320544
605274643
605567222
605568630
605561584
605548844
605560156
603004191
605551257
605563097
605562086
605568422

LOPES, TRAVIS

JENSON, CHRISTOPHER ALAN

MIND WELLNESS THERAPY PLLC
APOTHEQUIRKY THRIFT COMPANY, LLC
HAWKINS NW, LLC

HIGH-CONCEPT PICNIC LLC

INLAND CONSULTING SERVICES LLC
MASTA CARE ADULT FAMILY HOME LLC
SCMATHIS CONSTRUCTION LLC

TILT ARCHITECTURE & DESIGN, PLLC
FLOURISH ADVOCACY LLC

AMPESS LLC

EDSON AEROSPACE LLC

ISLAND | LLC

WILLOW HAVEN THERAPEUTIC SERVICES WASHINGTON, PL WILLOW HAVEN THERAPEUTIC SERVICES WASH

SIMPLY MARRED LLC

LAW OFFICE OF DAVID NIJHAWAN LLC
CEPHALOPOD DREAMS LLC
EVENSON LLC

K P GARNER STUDIOS, LLC
INCOMEX LLC

ECC LLC DBA ECC LLC - SHARKEYS
COOPER, JOSEPH S

KAHAWA DIRECT LLC

LEIFER, JODY G

FRANKLIN, TINA JOANNE

FOREVER PROSPERITY LLC

CAFE BUENOS AIRES LLC

S2 INNOVATION, LLC

RENTOKIL NORTH AMERICA, INC.
360 WORLD, INC.

PERALTA, LLC

HUSTON, JEREMY A

HENDRICKS, EMMA WOODWARD

AVODA ENTERPRISES LLC

JENSON VENTURES

MIND WELLNESS THERAPY PLLC
APOTHEQUIRKY

LAUNCHED PERFORMANCE

PICNIC

INLAND CONSULTING SERVICES LLC
MASTA CARE ADULT FAMILY HOME LLC
MATHIS CONSTRUCTION

TILT ARCHITECTURE & DESIGN, PLLC
FLOURISH ADVOCACY LLC
AMPESSHOME

EDSON AEROSPACE LLC

ISLAND | LLC

SIMPLY MARRED LLC

LAW OFFICE OF DAVID NIJHAWAN LLC
CEPHALOPOD DREAMS LLC

EVENSON LLC

K P GARNER STUDIOS, LLC

INCOMEX

203 E BREWSTER RD
3118 W 12TH AVE

100 N HOWARD ST
2217 N HAMILTON ST
2515 S TIMBERLANE DR
1101 SW 148TH ST

PO BOX 257

10716 E 12TH AVE
13216 E FRANCIS LN
100 N HOWARD ST
522 W RIVERSIDE AVE
522 W RIVERSIDE AVE
522 W RIVERSIDE AVE
522 W RIVERSIDE AVE STE N
100 N HOWARD ST
522 W RIVERSIDE AVE
522 W RIVERSIDE AVE
1624 S LATAWAH ST
802 E 32ND AVE

8314 N HEMLOCK CT
4706 W 34TH AVE

SHARKEYS CUTS FOR KIDS NORTH SPOKANE W/ 6501 N CEDAR RD

COOPER FAMILY CONSTRUCTION
KAHAWA DIRECT

JODY LEIFER RENTAL

TINA FRANKLIN

FOREVER PROSPERITY LLC
CAFE BUENOS AIRES LLC

S2 INNOVATION, LLC

TERMINIX

360 WORLD, INC.

PERALTA, LLC

CLEANER AND GREENER

EMMA WOODWARD HENDRICKS

5217 W HARDER PL

3038 E TRENT AVE

2314 W PROVIDENCE AVE
12820 E MANSFIELD AVE
522 W RIVERSIDE AVE STE N
1924 W PACIFIC AVE

522 W RIVERSIDE AVE
15320 E MARIETTA AVE
100 N HOWARD ST

2624 N DIVISION ST

2727 W CLEVELAND AVE
3306 E DONORA CT

FAIRFIELD
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE VALLEY
BURIEN

OLYMPIA
SPOKANE VALLEY
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE VALLEY
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE VALLEY
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE

WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA

99012
99224
99201
99207
99037
98166
98507
99206
99217
99201
99201
99201
99201
99201
99201
99201
99201
99203
99203
99208
99224
99208
99224
99202
99205
99216
99201
99201
99201
99216
99201
99207
99205
99223



